
Załącznik CeruStop 

IEC 60118-0: 2022

WWzmocnienie akustyczne

Dane techniczne

PPhonak Slim R 

<100 Hz - 6000 Hz (CeruStop) 

PPhonak Audéo Lumity (R, RL, RT) 

PPhonak Audéo Paradise (R, RL, RT, 13T, 312) 

PPhonak Audéo Marvel (R, RT, 13T, 312, 312T) 

< 100–6300 Hz (CeruShield)

DDane ze sprzęgacza 2 cm
3

SSłuchawka P

Pasmo przenoszenia

ANSI / ASA S3.22-2014 (R2020)

V
1
.0

0
/2

0
2
3
-0

4
/J

as
 ©

 2
0
2
3
 S

on
ov

a 
A

G
 W

sz
el

ki
e 

pr
aw

a 
za

st
rz

eż
on

e/
st

ro
na

 2
/3


